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
e Standard sale

e 374 - Blythe area
¢ Riverside County
¢ Parcel # 836076002
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Closed
33113 Buena Vista St

Built in 1987
Grand Avenue Cross Street

e Commercial/Residential

¢ Lake Elsinore 92530
5 units ¢ $165,000/unit ¢ 3,672 sqft « 19,602 sqft lot « $200.16/sqft «

List / sold: $825,000/$735,000 +

19 days on the market

Listing ID: SB21016482

4 Individual bungalow units with a fifth unit above the parking area. 2 story contemporary with 4 detached bungalows.
Covered parking assigned. Property is on a well water system. Each unit has own water heater. All units rented and paying per

the seller. Well maintained grounds.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/05/2021
e Original List Price of $825,000
¢ 5 Buildings
* 10 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: Washer Hookup

e $4425 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 5 electric meters available

e 5 gas meters available

¢ 0 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $0
Electric: $0.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:
Trash: $0

Cable TV: 02043759
Gardener:

Licenses:

Insurance: $0

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management: 0
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS
1: 3 1 1
2: 1 2 1
3: 1 2 2
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 5
Gas Meters: 5
Water Meters: 0
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

GARAGE

FURNISHED?

Unfurnished
Unfurnished
Unfurnished

ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

PRO FORMA
$0
$0
$0

Additional Information
e Standard sale

¢ SRCAR - Southwest Riverside County area

¢ Riverside County
e Parcel # 381284039
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List / Sold:
$2,550,000/$2,425,000 +

27 days on the market

Closed -«

2980 E Ranchero Dr e« Palm Springs 92262
8 units ¢ $318,750/unit ¢ 9,000 sqft ¢ 21,371 sqft lot » $269.44/sqft »
Built in 1972

E Ramon Road to Compadre. Go north on Compadre to Ranchero. Turn right. Complex at end of cul-de-sac on
your left.

Listing ID: 20661096

Prime location off E Ramon Rd, this 8 unit single-level complex has been extensively remodeled and shows pride of ownership
throughout. It totals 17 bedrooms and 10 bathrooms with about 9,000 sf+/-. It is comprised of (2) 3BR/2BTH units, (5) 2
BR/1BTH units and a (1) 1BR/1BTH unit all with private patios and surrounding a community pool in a gated enclave. Off
street parking for 12+ cars. Uses include apartment rentals or converting it to a sober living home, senior living community or
a possible condo conversion. Zoned R-2. Projected rents estimated at $15K+ per month. NOTE: Unit #1-3BR/2BTH is owner
occupied and not on rent roles. CAP rate of 6% estimated. Units have modern, high end kitchens/bathrooms, tile flooring
throughout, high ceilings, dual pane windows, washer/dryer in every unit and individual gas/electric meters. Complex close to
public transportation and shopping. This is a superior complex ready for your investment direction. MLS pictures from 20

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 03/01/2021

¢ Original List Price of $2,550,000
¢ 1 Buildings

e Cooling: Central Air

¢ Heating: Central

e $98411 Net Operating Income
¢ 8 electric meters available

¢ 8 gas meters available

e 1 water meters available

Interior
e Floor: Carpet

¢ Appliances: Dishwasher, Refrigerator

Exterior

e Lot Features: Landscaped
e Security Features: Gated Community

e Sewer: Sewer Paid

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: $8,205 e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: ¢ Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: 13252 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
2 3 2 Unfurnished $1,800 $1,800 $3,600
5 2 2 Unfurnished $1,542 $7,710 $8,500
1 1 1 Unfurnished $1,400 $1,400 $1,500
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